MEDIA
CONNECTION
MODIFER
A- Aluminum
B- 360 Brass
N- Nickle Plating
P- Delrin
S- Steel
T- 303 Stainless Steel
U- 316 Stainless Steel
OPTIONAL SPECIFICATIONS
Pressure and Vacuum Switch Part Number Configuration
/ / /
MEDIA
CONNECTOR
MODEL CIRCUIT SET POINT SETTING
DIR.
WIRE
LENGTH
ELECTRICAL
CONNECTION
WIRE LENGTH
MODIFIER
1   3” Wire Length
2   6” Wire Length
3   12” Wire Length
4   18” Wire Length
5   24” Wire Length
6   36” Wire Length
7   48” Wire Length
8   60” Wire Length
9   Special Wire Length
VARIANT*
*NOTE: Variant part number to be assigned by NASON.
NOTE: Not all options available on all models.
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
OTHER
VL - Convulute
(for wire leads)
GG- Intenal Ground
CONTACTS
AE-Fifteen AMP
AF-Five AMP
AT-Ten AMP
AU-Gold Contacts
AH-Twenty-Five AMP
DIAPHRAGMS
BL-Buna 50 Durometer
BT-Buna 413T
EP-EP 559 PE
EU-EP 523 EU
FS-Flurosilicone
GJ-Vition 514 GJ
HN-HNBR 574 BF
ND-EP 560 ND
NE-Neoprene
VT-Viton 514 AD
YP-Viton 514 YP
*NOTE: Complete BOLD boxes only. Shadow boxes should have been previously completed on individual switch pages.
21
HH-Half DIN (DIN43560 A-Male)
HR-Full DIN (DIN43560 A-Plug & Receptacle)
MP-Metri Pack Female 280 Series Sealed (NASON Standard)
NP-Metri Pack Male 280 Series Sealed
CP-Metri Pack Female 150 Series SEaled
DP-Metri Pack Male 150 Series Sealed
PP-Boot (Military Connector)
QC-1/4” Male Spade Quick Connect
WL-Wire Leads
WP-Weather Pack (Female)
TP-Weather Pack (Male)
EL-1/2 NPT Male Conduit
EF-1/2 NPT Female Conduit
WD-Deutsch Connector
DT-Series Receptacle
HL-Lighted DIN (Full)
PT-10-32 Post
ES-ELST 412
CL-Sheathed 18 AWG Primaries
SL-SJO Cable
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION